
10:15 AM Doors open

10:45 AM Call Time

11:00 AM Load Bus

11:15 AM Leave

11:45 AM Arrive

12:00 PM Unload

12:15 PM Bathroom

12:30 PM Warm-up

1:30 PM Head to Staging Area

1:45 PM Staging Area

1:51 PM Perform

2:15 PM Change and Load Bus

2:45 PM Watch Other Groups

5:00 PM Awards

5:30 PM Awards are Done

5:45 PM Leave

6:15 PM Arrive and Unload

6:30 PM Dismissed     

Woodbridge High School

*Please be aware that all times can change.

Updates will be given to you when available.  

February 14th
Last Updated: 1/27/26

Directions

2 Meadowbrook

Irvine, CA 92604

5 South - For 4.1 Miles

Exit Jeffery Rd

Right on Walnut - For .2 Miles

Left on Jeffery - For 1.7 Miles

Right on Alton Parkway - For 1.2 Miles

Right on Meadowbrook

School on Left



1:30 PM Tesoro HS

1:37 PM La Mirada HS JV

1:44 PM Villa Park HS

1:51 PM Tustin HS

1:58 PM Northwood HS

2:05 PM Orange HS

2:12 PM Santa Ana HS

1

2

3

4

Competition Schedule

Volunteers

HSC - Round 4


